THW-Jugend

Januar - April

29.01.2026
31.01.2026
07.02.2026
14.02.2026
28.02.2026
26.02.2026
07.03.2026
12.03.2026
14.03.2026
26.03.2026
28.03.2026

30.03.2026 bis Osterferien

12.04.2026

16.04.2026
25.04.2026
23.04.2026

8 — 9 Jahre

Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
NaBu Aufbau Krotenzaun
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Landesjugendausschuss
Jahreshauptversammlung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung

Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung

10 — 17 Jahre



THW-Jugend

Mai - September

09.05.2026
21.05.2026
23.05.2026
30.05.2026
13.06.2026
25.06.2026
27.06.2026

29.06.2026 bis

09.08.2026

06.07.2026 bis

10.07.2026

13.08.2026
15.08.2026
20.08.2026
05.09.2026
19.09.2026
24.09.2026

8 — 9 Jahre

Sommerferien

Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Seetag 2026

LA Bronze, Silber, Gold
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung

Landerjugendlager 2026

Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Freizeitpark 2026
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Sporttag 2026
Fachtechnische Ausbildung
Fachtechnische Ausbildung

10 — 17 Jahre



THW-Jugend

Oktober - Dezember

01.10.2026 Fachtechnische Ausbildung
04.10.2026 Herbstmarkt 2026

05.10.2026 bis Herbstferien

18.10.2026

24.10.2026 Fachtechnische Ausbildung
29.10.2026 Fachtechnische Ausbildung
07.11.2026 Fachtechnische Ausbildung
11.11.2026 Martinsumzug 2026
19.11.2026 Fachtechnische Ausbildung
21.11.2026 Jahresabschlussubung 2026
28.11.2026 Kerzeanzunden 2026
28.11.2026 bis Weihnachtsfeier 2026
29.11.2026

8 — 9 Jahre 10 — 17 Jahre



